
 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
 
 

See reverse  
for 

support group 
schedule. 

     1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2 
Pentecost 21 
10:30— 
Holy Eucharist  
 
 
 
 

3 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4 
 
 
 
 
 

5 
10:00— 
Morning Prayer 
followed by Bible 
Study 
 
 
 
 

6 
 
 
 
 
 
3:45 pm— 
Choir Practice 
 

7 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

8 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9 
Pentecost 22 
10:30— 
Holy Eucharist  
 
 
 
 

10 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

11 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12 
10:00— 
Morning Prayer 
followed by Bible 
Study 
 
 
 
 

13 
 
 
 
 
 
3:45 pm— 
Choir Practice 
 

14 
 
 
 
 
 

15 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

16 
Pentecost 23 
10:30— 
Holy Eucharist  
 
 
 
 

17 
 
 
 
 
 
7 pm—Umpqua Valley 
Stamp Club 
 

18 
 
 
 
 
 
 

19 
10:00— 
Morning Prayer 
followed by Bible 
Study 
 
 
 
 

20 
 
11:00—ECW 
 
 
 
3:45 pm— 
Choir Practice 
 

21 
 
 
 
 
 

22 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

23 
Pentecost 24 
 

 
 

30 
Pentecost 25 
  

24 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

25 
 
 
 
 
 

26 
10:00— 
Morning Prayer 
followed by Bible 
Study 
 
 
 
 

27 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

28 
 
 
 
 
 
 

29 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

10:30— 
Holy Eucharist 

 
 I will praise thee, O Lord my God,  

with all my heart:  

and I will glorify thy name for evermore. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

All Mondays: 
Pastors’  
Days Off 



 

 

 

Hellene and Ivor Chapman   3rd 
Valarie and Tim Bruffett  28th 

ST. GEORGE EVENTS—REGULAR WORSHIP, MEETINGS, & SPECIAL EVENTS 

SUPPORT GROUPS SERVICES/EVENTS 

Sundays 10:30 am— 
Holy Eucharist or Morning Prayer. 
 
Wednesdays 10 am— 
Morning Prayer  followed by  
Bible Study. 
 
Thursdays 3:45 pm— 
Choir Practice  
 
 
 
Brewed Theology— 
No meetings in November or  
December. 
 
 
Umpqua Valley Stamp Club— 
Mon., Nov. 17, 7 pm 
 
Episcopal Church Women— 
Thurs., Nov 20, 11 am 
 
Vestry meeting— 
Thurs., Dec. 4, 10 am 
 
 
 
Holiday Marketplace— 
1st United Methodist Church. 
See poster at far right. 
 
 

NOVEMBER 
BIRTHDAYS 

Sunday 
 7-8 pm—Prime Time NA  

Monday—Friday  
 Noon:  Brown Bag (AA) 

Friday 
 5:30—6:30 pm:   
 Bridge to Shore (AA) 

Saturday 
 6 pm—AA 

 NOVEMBER 
ANNIVERSARIES 

Karla Roady    1st 
Mary Delong-Nelson    3rd 
Robyn Billington    4th 
Becky Fendall   11th 
Hellene Chapman   21st 
Cathy Gomez   26th 


